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Women / SV / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Foothills 1 112.575 27.400 28.500 28.475 28.200
62T 3T 1

4111 Ellie Golden 9.175 9.3009.475
4113 Kelly Carver 9.125 9.450 9.5009.475
4119 Kelsey Limbaugh 9.100
4115 Kennedy Melton 9.550
4116 Celeste Looper 9.500
4112 Jessie Lee Gilstrap 9.4009.525

2 Thomas 1 112.525 27.200 28.575 28.350 28.400
27 1 3T

4307 Alex Riginos 9.125 9.575 9.400
4241 Macy Axton 9.100 9.4009.400
4240 Jennings Whitt 8.975 9.400 9.425
4244 McKinlay Bryant 9.600 9.575
4236 Catelyn Cook 9.550

3 Greenville 1 112.450 27.325 28.525 28.275 28.325
3T5 2 5

4150 Katelyn Kargol 9.125 9.450 9.500
4147 Sophie Pitney 9.125 9.600
4145 Riley Lovelace 9.075 9.375 9.525
4148 Ellie White 9.700 9.350
4140 Alanis Williams 9.250
4141 Rebecca Kaup 9.375

4 Aiken 1 111.950 27.400 28.475 27.750 28.325
4T3T 6 13

4005 Kristine Griffith 9.150 9.375 9.5009.275
4001 Elizabeth Colon-LaBorde 9.125 9.475 9.4259.150
4003 Shelby Coleman 9.125 9.4009.325
4004 Sydney Conner 9.625

5 Champions 1 111.850 26.875 28.500 28.350 28.125
7T9 4T 4T

4063 MeiRose Barnette 9.075 9.475
4060 Kaylie Ballard 8.950 9.475
4058 Carly Albano 8.850
4055 Kayleigh Deese 9.625 9.375
4057 Isabella Black 9.500 9.400
4054 Sydney Bell 9.375
4062 Willow McDonough 9.375
4064 Madison Glover 9.375
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6 All Star 1 111.500 27.425 27.625 28.225 28.225
51 17 6

4010 Endya Curry 9.200 9.4259.475
4014 Alexis Fletty 9.125 9.200 9.350
4013 Kaitlin Metts 9.100 9.175 9.4759.400
4011 Kaylee Jordan 9.250
4008 Amber Metts 9.325

7T Choice 1 111.350 26.150 28.400 28.375 28.425
121 8 2

4084 Mercedes Rechlicz 8.975 9.600 9.5509.450
4083 Claire Willems 8.650 9.350
4086 Hailey Mcginnis 8.525
4089 Tess Erickson 9.450 9.4259.425
4087 Caroline Moore 9.4509.500

8T Ocean Flippers 1 111.350 27.225 28.425 27.875 27.825
16T6 7 9T

4219 Coryn Truett 9.125 9.225
4215 Skyler Upchurch 9.100
4221 Samantha Mazzara 9.000 9.300
4213 Kelsey Edwards 9.650
4222 Katelyn Rider 9.425
4217 Kalynn Basehoar 9.350
4225 Ella Todd 9.300
4214 Olivia Myers 9.300
4218 Sidney Reyes 9.3009.275

9 Lexington 1 111.275 27.350 28.100 27.875 27.950
124 11 10T

4207 Jennifer Moore 9.150 9.325
4206 Julie Robertson 9.100 9.375 9.425
4209 Ashleigh Turner 9.100 9.325
4204 Bailey Clary 9.400
4201 Shannon Coffey 9.3009.275
4199 Jasmine Jones 9.275
4202 Grace Day 9.225

10 MEGA 1 110.775 26.650 28.500 27.500 28.125
8T14 5T 18T

4211 Lauren Caughman 8.975 9.350 9.2759.100
4210 Angella Drafts 8.925 9.525 9.425
1257 Sara Reed 8.750 9.350
4212 Emily Drafts 9.625 9.5008.975
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11 Goose Creek 1 110.725 26.675 28.025 28.200 27.825
17T12T 12T 7

4136 Savannah Gren 8.950 9.325 9.300
4130 Micah Kennedy 8.900 9.400 9.575
4128 Makaila Madison 8.825
4135 Olivia Hasegawa 9.300 9.300
4133 Victoria Hogan 9.350
4129 Karina Greene 9.275
4137 Emily Boston 9.225

12 Chapin Christian 1 110.650 26.500 28.300 27.875 27.975
10T17T 9 11T

4079 Katherine Bukszar 8.850 9.375
4072 Katie Belle Barbour 8.850
4070 Nina Kaminer 8.800
4075 Taylor Essick 9.575 9.350
4069 Caroline Summers 9.450
4068 Cabe Leah 9.275
4066 Erica Gregory 9.400
4077 Ashby Murphy 9.125
4076 Danielle McManus 9.300
4074 Carter Wessinger 9.300

13 Greenwood Y 1 110.475 26.750 28.200 27.550 27.975
11T10 10 17

4156 Savannah Patrick 9.075 9.475 9.3509.375
4155 Olivia Goldman 9.000 9.325 9.300
4158 Caroline Carver 8.675 9.300
4154 Taylor Thomas 9.400 9.3258.875

14 Hilton Head 1 110.375 26.625 28.025 27.700 28.025
915 13T 14

4177 Mills Langehans 9.000 9.225 9.2759.150
4173 Aja Caron 8.925 9.450
4182 Emma Frieden 8.700 9.350
4174 Sophie Chambella 9.350 9.400
4178 Alexis Walsh 9.200
4179 Emily Boshaw 9.350
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15 Beach Team 1 110.325 26.950 27.875 27.650 27.850
14T8 14T 15T

4040 Mikayla Woodbury 9.150 9.125 9.2509.275
4033 Myra-Lynn Parker 9.125 9.325 9.2509.150
4039 Mabry Choate 8.675
4034 Maddison Pannell 9.425 9.350
4036 Emma Bailey 9.225

16 Carolina 1 110.175 26.400 27.875 28.150 27.750
19T19 15T 8

4047 Ashli Neal 9.025 9.325
4044 Maya Taylor 8.725 9.400 9.375
4042 Arianna Rhue 8.650
4046 Caitlyn McDougald 9.250 9.175
4045 Melissa Hennessey 9.225 9.3759.450
4043 Anjealiq Diaz 9.200

17 American 1 109.475 26.575 27.500 27.650 27.750
20T16 18 16T

4015 Ayanna Daniels 9.025 9.050 9.2259.175
4017 Kristen Shannon 8.825 9.175
4019 Paige Hoefer 8.725 9.275 9.2509.250
4016 Rachel Ulmer 9.2759.225

18 Kozeev's 1 109.375 26.325 27.725 27.475 27.850
15T20 16 20

4187 Kimberly Leone 8.950 9.375 9.350
4185 Kayleigh Rhodes 8.750 9.125 9.4509.000
4186 Bethany Leone 8.625 9.050
4188 Anna Poole 9.225 9.0509.425

19 Gymnastics Academy 1 109.050 26.675 27.275 27.500 27.600
2213T 20 19T

4120 Katelyn Howard 8.925 9.200 9.2259.125
4121 Wyndham Detwiler 8.900 9.125 9.2509.275
4122 Abigail Beitel 8.850 8.950
4123 Erica Dolloff 9.1259.100

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lake Murray  Gymnastics



2013 SC Xcel State Championships
Team Results
Mar 15-17, 2013

Page: 5
Printed: 3/16/2013 6:11:11 PM

Women / SV / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

20 FLIP! Gym 1 109.025 26.500 27.475 27.375 27.675
2118T 19 21

4105 Grayson Driggers 9.075 9.200 9.325
4103 Maggie Lawrence 8.825 9.150 9.150
4108 Ansley Branson 8.600 9.125
4104 Caroline Kilborn 9.2009.150
4110 Audrey Payne 9.075
4106 Ashleigh Anne Binz 9.150

21 Renegade 1 108.150 25.625 27.250 27.800 27.475
2324T 21 12

4234 Pete Davis 8.575 8.950 8.8509.150
4233 Emily Watts 8.550 9.100 9.2259.250
4235 Cameron Beckum 8.500 9.200 9.4009.400

22 Laurens County 1 107.925 26.050 26.775 27.200 27.900
1323 24 22

4198 Adriana Caughman 8.750 9.175
4194 Lakiah Irvin 8.725 9.450
4190 Nadia Anderson 8.575 8.950 9.100
4192 Erin Caughman 8.925
4197 Ashley Walker 8.900
4191 MyKenzie Buchanan 9.2759.150
4196 Beth Huffman 8.950

23 Barefoot 1 107.450 26.725 26.825 27.050 26.850
2511 23 23

4027 Carrie Robinson 8.975 8.975 8.9509.100
4023 Mary Kendall Dickerson 8.925 9.150 8.900
4031 Patience Hildreth 8.825 9.0009.000
4024 Taylor Stroupe 8.700
4030 Regan Fleeman 8.950

24 GymMasters 1 106.900 26.100 26.400 26.625 27.775
1822 25 24

4164 Brianna Olsen 8.825
4162 Morgan Miller 8.700 9.225
4161 Chloe Berda 8.575 8.975
4160 Asia Folsch 8.775 8.725
4165 Elsie Carmain 8.650 9.3009.050
4159 Laura Holmi 8.850
4163 Lily O 9.250
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25 East Cooper 1 106.375 25.625 26.875 26.525 27.350
2425T 22 25

4305 Mia Rogers 8.725 9.100 9.100
4304 Lauren Rosier 8.450 8.825 9.1008.975
4302 Morgan Rosier 8.450 8.950 8.825
4250 Kinsey Hallaba 8.725
4251 Miley Phillips 9.150

26 Balance Point 1 101.500 24.325 25.700 25.275 26.200
2626 26 26

4022 Caitlyn Bailey 8.400 8.475 9.0008.350
4020 Ashley Timmerman 8.225 8.850 8.5008.750
4021 Hannah Grace Corley 7.700 8.375 8.7008.175
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